Project:Orfalea Childcare Center Play Yards
Project No. FM140478S/987843
University Representative:Jennifer Pierce

BID SUMMARY

Estimated Construction Cost: $494,544.00

General Contractor

Base Bid

Compensable Delay

Days

Total Compensable

Total with Compensable Delays

C.S. Legacy

1461 S. East End Ave.

$1,104,553.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,104,553.00

Pomona, CA 91766

Ph: (909)590-2626

Fax: (909)590-4117

Subcontractors:

Fencing: FenceCorp

Survey: Caseland Survey

Malibu Pacific Tennis Courts

31133 Via Colinas #107

§777,777.77

$11,111.11

$55,555.55

$833,333.32

Westlake Village, CA 91362

Ph: (818)707-3797

**APPARENT LOWEST RESPONSIBLE BIDDER**

Fax: (818)706-1951

Subcontractors:

n/a

Schmidt & Schmidt Construction

103 N. Nopal St.

$889,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$889,000.00

Santa Barbara, CA 93103

Ph: (805)218-0986

Fax: (805)884-4911

Subcontractors:

Playground Equipment Installation: Landscape Structures Inc.

Landscape, Hardscape, Masonry, Irrigation: Creative Landscape Designs

Bid Open: Time: 2:30PM Date:August 14, 2014
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