BID SUMMARY Estimated Construction Cost: \$494,544.00

General Contractor	Base Bid	Compensable Delay	Days	Total Compensable	Total with Compensable Delays
C.S. Legacy	2032 510	compensation Delay	24,5	. otal compensatio	Total Will Compensable 2 days
1461 S. East End Ave.	\$1,104,553.00	\$0.00	5	\$0.00	<u>\$1,104,553.00</u>
Pomona, CA 91766					
rh: (909)590-2626					
ax: (909)590-4117					
ubcontractors:					
encing: FenceCorp					
survey: CaseLand Survey					
Malibu Pacific Tennis Courts					
31133 Via Colinas #107	\$777,777.77	\$11,111.11	5	\$55,555.55	<u>\$833,333.32</u>
Vestlake Village, CA 91362					
rh: (818)707-3797					**APPARENT LOWEST RESPONSIBLE BIDDER**
ax: (818)706-1951					
ubcontractors:					
n/a					
Schmidt & Schmidt Construction					
.03 N. Nopal St.	\$889,000.00	\$0.00	5	\$0.00	<u>\$889,000.00</u>
ianta Barbara, CA 93103					
Ph: (805)218-0986					
ax: (805)884-4911					
Subcontractors:					
Playground Equipment Installation: Landscape Structures Inc.					
Landscape, Hardscape, Masonry, Irrigation: Creative Landscape Designs					